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4. TEKMA ZA KOROSKI POKAL 2024/2025

Organizator : SK Mezica
Kategorija: 2019 in mlajsi, 2018, 2017, 2016, 2015
Smucisce: Peca Pliberk Avstrija
Datum: 2.03.2025
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U06 Cicibanke

Tekmovalka
MILENA LUSCHNIG
LAURA CIMENTI
MIMA KOSUTA
LORA MORI
ANIKA HERCOG
MARIJANA KRIZAN

LARA KOTNIK

U06 Cicibani
Tekmovalec
LEONHARD PERTL
JAN JELEN
ALJAZ GOSAK
MARK TROST

UQ07 Cicibanke

Tekmovalka
IVA MADJAR
PIKA KOSNJEK
MASA PISNIK
NOA REBERSEK
LOTI LAVRE
KHLOE KOLAR
ANIKA PUNGARTNIK
VALENTINA PETROVIC
MANCA STANIMIROVIC

UQ7 Cicibani
Tekmovalec
JURE RAKUSA
VICTOR DIMOV
RUI TIAN
TIM PANUSCH

PATRIK PARADIZ
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I
in ml.
Klub Cas I
SC Petzen 0:28.85
SC Petzen 0:29.46
ASK Fuzinar 0:32.35
SK Vuzenica 0:34.00
SK Crna 0:35.43
SD KRKA ROG 0:38.12
ASK Fuzinar
in ml.
Klub Cas I
SC Petzen 0:28.06
SK Crna 0:30.57
SK Maribor 0:33.03
SK Mezica 0:59.33
Klub Cas I
SK Olimpija 0:23.35
SK Olimpija 0:23.70
SK Vuzenica 0:24.45
SK Olimpija 0:26.45
ASK Fuzinar 0:27.20
ASK Fuzinar 0:27.99
ASK Fuzinar 0:29.56
ASK Fuzinar 0:31.21
SK Crna 0:32.45
Klub Cas I
SK Pohorje 0:22.28
SK Olimpija 0:23.57
SK Olimpija 0:24.39
SC Petzen 0:26.48

Alpska Sola Kope

Konéni ¢as
0:28.85
0:29.46
0:32.35
0:34.00
0:35.43
0:38.12

Disk. V 4

Konéni ¢as
0:28.06
0:30.57
0:33.03
0:59.33

Konéni ¢as
0:23.35
0:23.70
0:24.45
0:26.45
0:27.20
0:27.99
0:29.56
0:31.21
0:32.45

Konc¢ni ¢as
0:22.28
0:23.57
0:24.39
0:26.48

Disk. V 4
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U08 Cicibanke
Tekmovalka
LEA KOVSE
TINKARA ULCAR
LARA JUG KUMER
LINA KOTNIK

ANIKA LIPUS

U08 Cicibani

Tekmovalec
MARK FILIP
TEVZ VACOVNIK
ZEN VIVOD
ANZE PAVSE
NAL FORNAZARIC
BOR KOSUTA
TIMON CIMENTI
LENART VIVOD
TOBIAS MULLER
BINE KRAJNC

JURE REK
JAKA KRAJINC

U09 Cicibanke

Tekmovalka
ZIVARIBIC
BRINA GOSAK
JULIJA HERCOG
SARA RUPREHT
JERA STERN
RAFFAELA WIEDL
ANAMARIJA KRIZAN
LIA VIDOVIC
NEJA VUTE
EMA JAMNIK
TESA KOMPLET

ZANA DIZDAREVIC

U09 Cicibani

Tekmovalec
FILIP KERT
TIT GRABNER
VID SOL
JOST STEINACHER
LUKA GORECAN FIJAVZ
VID CUCEK
LIN MORI
MATHEO LUSCHNIG
VID KRSTIC
ZAN KOSABER
MARTIN PARADIZ
MARTIN KARNICAR

OSKAR KEREC
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Letnik
2017
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2017
2017
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2017
2017
2017
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Letnik
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2016
Letnik
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016

2016

Klub
SK Celje
SK Olimpija
SK Crna
ASK Fuzinar

Alpska Sola Kope

Klub
ASK Fuzinar
SK Vuzenica
SK Celje
SK Crna
SK Vuzenica
ASK Fuzinar
SC Petzen
SK Celje
SC Petzen
SK Vuzenica

SK Vuzenica
SK Vuzenica

Klub
Alpska Sola Rogla
SK Maribor
SK Crna
ASK Fuzinar
SK Crna
SC Petzen
SD KRKA ROG
SK Crna
ASK Fuzinar
ASK Fuzinar
Alpska Sola Rogla

SK Crna

Klub
SK Crna
ASK Fuzinar
SK Maribor
Alpska Sola Rogla
Alpska Sola Rogla
ASK Fuzinar
SK Vuzenica
SC Petzen
SK Pohorje
SK Pohorje
Alpska Sola Kope
SC Petzen

SK Mezica

Cas .
0:45.39
0:46.48
0:47.56
0:47.87

Cas .
0:43.15
0:43.47
0:44.56
0:45.15
0:45.65
0:47.21
0:47.62
0:48.82
0:52.60
0:55.04

Cas .
0:39.66
0:40.66
0:43.00
0:43.26
0:43.57
0:44.23
0:45.67
0:46.44
0:47.75
0:55.61
1:02.64

Cas I
0:40.19
0:40.75
0:41.66
0:42.10
0:42.30
0:42.34
0:42.71
0:43.00
0:43.12
0:43.90
0:46.37
1:42.11

Konéni ¢as
0:45.39
0:46.48
0:47.56
0:47.87

Disk. V 15

Konéni ¢as
0:43.15
0:43.47
0:44.56
0:45.15
0:45.65
0:47.21
0:47.62
0:48.82
0:52.60
0:55.04

Disk. V 22
Odstop

Konéni ¢as
0:39.66
0:40.66
0:43.00
0:43.26
0:43.57
0:44.23
0:45.67
0:46.44
0:47.75
0:55.61
1:02.64

Disk. V 3

Konéni ¢as
0:40.19
0:40.75
0:41.66
0:42.10
0:42.30
0:42.34
0:42.71
0:43.00
0:43.12
0:43.90
0:46.37
1:42.11

Disk. v 21

2.03.2025
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U10 Cicibanke
Tekmovalka

EMINA LATIFIC
KIARA TORETTO
ZOJA INDIHAR
EVA KUS AMBROZ
XIN TIAN

ZANA KOTNIK

U10 Cicibani
Tekmovalec

TINE TROST
TIM CILENSEK
ERIK CIMERMAN

ALEKSANDER SHORIN

ZIGA VEHOVAR
TIMOTEJ MACEK
JAKA RAKUSA
BINE GORSEK
JAKOB VACOVNIK
LIAM ROSER
LUKA PAVLIN
VALENTIN GRAF
JAKOB BODNER

VID RAPUC PODRICNIK

SANI KAMIC MEDVED
TINE STUMBERGER

Niso startali

12
18
26
30
31
33
38
a7
48
62
63
75
80
81
85
88

106 MAKS KRAUTBERGER

ADRIAN PARADIZ
MINA VUTE
LUKAS STARZ
KSAVER GOLOB
FILIP MERKAC
TARA PLANINSEC

ALEKSANDER ARSENOVIC

TIN JESENICNIK
VID STALEKAR
TINKARA PUCNIK
ZARA CATER
LUKA PASTUKH

TRISTAN CORNILS

JUNIJA SESELJ
UNA ARZENSEK
KORA MARGUC

KP_2425_SKM_Peca_25030200 / REZULTATI

2015

Letnik

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

Letnik

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

Klub
SK Maribor
Alpska Sola Rogla
SK Pohorje
SK Pohorje
SK Olimpija
ASK Fuzinar

Klub
ASK Fuzinar
Alpska Sola Rogla
ASK Fuzinar
SK Olimpija
SK Olimpija
SK Maribor
SK Pohorje
SK Vuzenica
SK Vuzenica
ASK Fuzinar
ASK Fuzinar
SC Petzen
SC Petzen
SK Mezica

Alpska Sola Rogla
SK Mezica

Alpska Sola Kope
ASK Fuzinar

SC Petzen

ASK Fuzinar
ASK Fuzinar
Alpska Sola Kope
SK Pohorje
Alpska Sola Kope
Alpska Sola Kope
Alpska Sola Rogla
SK Celje

SK Olimpija

SC Petzen

SK Mezica

SK Maribor

SK Celje

ASK Fuzinar

Cas .
0:37.52
0:38.71
0:43.87
0:43.94
0:44.73
1:20.07

Cas .
0:36.57
0:37.34
0:37.73
0:37.75
0:38.23
0:40.30
0:40.49
0:41.22
0:41.86
0:44.64
0:46.27
0:46.50
0:48.16
0:59.07

Konéni ¢as
0:37.52
0:38.71
0:43.87
0:43.94
0:44.73
1:20.07

Konéni ¢as
0:36.57
0:37.34
0:37.73
0:37.75
0:38.23
0:40.30
0:40.49
0:41.22
0:41.86
0:44.64
0:46.27
0:46.50
0:48.16
0:59.07

Disk. V 19
Odstop

2.03.2025



